Név

Bak Henrietta Mdria
Balla Beatrix

Balogh Ddra

Bujdosé Szabina Erika
Durst Eszter

Gydri Arpad

Herman Lilla

Kiss Vivien Alexandra
Lukacs Akos

Orosz Csenge Dorottya
Papp Petra

Révész Tamds Zoltan
Rudy Robert

Séri Fanni Brigitta
Suhaji Agnes Réka
Szalontai Veronika Katalin
Vajdics Eszter Julia
Viski Agnes

Neptun kéd
NKZCPL
A8S8J6
RSVXIH
FAKA56
FOUUF4
EPP2TM
GOXFES8
BOLOZW
EVIIU4
EOOW1lI
EGXQOF
NTAS4)
DE6QAU
IGD267
1I8GO99
VJCNXO
KLeCUW
CNF1IMG

pontszam (40bdl) %
35
32

26
24
31
25
19
15
35
30
34
34
32
35
27
33
34

88%
80%

65%
60%
78%
63%
48%
38%
88%
75%
85%
85%
80%
88%
68%
83%
85%



